Vacances de la Toussaint

Calendrier Vert - Saison 2026

Vacances de Noél

Vacances d' Hiver

Vacances de Printemps

Juillet

Mixte
Mixte

Mixte

Gargons
Mixte
Mixte

Filles

u1o0
Uiz
ui2

u1o0
Uiz
ui2
uil2

20 & 21/10

23/10/2025

24/10/2025

24/10/2025
28/10/2025
29/10/2025

31/10/2025

Club

Juge Arbitre

Contact

Future Louviers TC

Valentin Peralta

tournoi@louviers-tennis-club.com

TC Cormeilles

Florian Caillot

caillot.florian@orange.fr
0632236605

TC Gaillon Yoann Letourneur secretariat@tcga27.fr
TC Gisors JP Nariana contact@tcgisors.fr
TC Gisors JP Nariana contact@tcgisors.fr
TC Val de Reuil C Raby 06 60 56 69 18
TC Ezy Magali Malbet 06 86 90 88 45

TC Bourg-achard

Jérémy cahue

06 78 053858

Mixte
Mixte
Mixte

Mixte

Gargons

Mixte
Mixte
Mixte

Filles

ui2
u10
u1o0
ui2

Uiz

u1o0
Uiz
ui2

Uiz
u10
u10

ui2
ui2
ui2
ui2

15/11/2025
05 au 07/12
07/12/2025

12 au 14/12

22/12/2025
23/12/2025
30/12/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2026

01/02/2026
06 au 08/02
07/02/2026

21/02/2026
27/02/2026
01/03/2026

07/03/2026
21/03/2026
28/03/2026

29/03/2026

TC Vaudreuil

Romain Neven

romainneven@yahoo.fr

EAC Tennis

Bastien Varis

varisbastien@gmail.com

TC Nassandres

Fabrice Sanson

fabrice.sanson@hotmail.fr

EAC Tennis Bastien Varis varisbastien@gmail.com
TC Gaillon Yoann Letourneur secretariat@tcga27.fr
Louviers TC JB Grenier Canu tournoi@louviers-tennis-club.com
Louviers TC Nathalie Peralta tournoi@louviers-tennis-club.com

TC Pont-Audemer

Sandrine Savary

sandrine.savary1684@gmail.com

TC Gisors

JP Nariana

contact@tcgisors.fr

TC Gisors

JP Nariana

contact@tcgisors.fr

TC Nassandres

Fabrice Sanson

fabrice.sanson@hotmail.fr

EAC Tennis

Bastien Varis

varisbastien@gmail.com

TC Bourg-achard

Jérémy cahue

06 78 05 38 58

TC Gaillon

Yoann Letourneur

secretariat@tcga27.fr

Louviers TC

JB Grenier Canu

tournoi@Ilouviers-tennis-club.com

TC Pont Audemer

Sandrine Savary

sandrine.savary1684@gmail.com

TC Bourg-achard

Jérémy cahue

06 78 05 38 58

TC Verneuil

Thomas Pasquier

tspasquier@orange,fr

SC Bernay

Alain Tregan

alaintregan@orange.fr

TC Nassandres

Fabrice Sanson

fabrice.sanson@hotmail.fr

u1s
Uiz
ui2

11/04/2026
14/04/2026
15/04/2026

TC Gaillon

Yoann Letourneur

secretariat@tcga27.fr

TC Val de Reuil

C Raby

06 60 56 69 18

TC Pacy/eure

Thierry Casano

ticasa270@gmail,com

ui1o 17/04/2026 Louviers TC JB Grenier Canu tournoi@louviers-tennis-club.com
ui12 20/04/2026 TC Gaillon Yoann Letourneur secretariat@tcga27.fr
u12 22/04/2026 ALM Evreux Lucas Genty 06 2957 3267
Filles ui12 22/04/2026 TC Roumois Arnaud David 0672578614
Filles ui12 23/04/2026 TC Gaillon Yoann Letourneur secretariat@tcga27.fr
Gargons U12 22/04/2026 TC Roumois Arnaud David 0672578614
Mixte  U12 13/06/2026 SC Bernay Alain Tregan alaintregan@orange.fr
Garcons U16 14/05/2026 TC Gisors JP Nariana contact@tcgisors.fr
m ule TC Gisors JP Nariana contact@tcgisors.fr

Mixte

Mixte

Uiz
Uiz

u10

ui4

20/06/2026

25/05/2026

07/07/2026

18/07/2026

TC Cormeilles

Florian Caillot

caillot.florian@orange.fr
0632236605

TC Bourg-achard

Jérémy cahue

06 78 0538 58

Louviers TC

JB Grenier Canu

tournoi@louviers-tennis-club.com

TC Pont-Audemer

Sandrine Savary

sandrine.savary1684@gmail.com



mailto:caillot.florian@orange.fr%2006%2032%2023%2066%2005
mailto:caillot.florian@orange.fr%2006%2032%2023%2066%2005
mailto:sandrine.savary1684@gmail.com
mailto:caillot.florian@orange.fr%2006%2032%2023%2066%2005
mailto:caillot.florian@orange.fr%2006%2032%2023%2066%2005
mailto:sandrine.savary1684@gmail.com




